P25000024027

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(444)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Enlity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
opedas instructions to riving Officer.

Office Use Only



900438281299

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Gulf Coast	Instrument Services Inc		
	- (PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME - MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)——
Enclosed are an original	and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	f a check for:
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
□ \$70.00 □	\$78.75	□ \$78.75	□ \$87.50
	iling Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
8	z Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy & Certificate o
			Status
			PY REQUIRED
FROM: Janette	e Zaleski	70.	
	Name	(Printed or typed)	
913 Gu	If Breeze Parkway Ste 13		
		Address	
Gulf Ba	reeze, FL 32561		
		State & Zip	
850-93			
	Daytime T	elephone number	
info@h	aledoerr com		
iiio@iii	aledoerr.com E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report p	otification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	UNCIPAL OFFICE		Z 112 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
204 Browning St Milton,	Principal <u>street</u> address 5204 Browning St Miton, FL 32576		failing address, if different is:
	<u> </u>		
			
RTICLE III PU	RPOSE		
Any and all lawf	ich the corporation is organized is:		
Tily and all lawi	ui busilles		
	<u> </u>		
		<u>-</u>	
			
	Lance		
he number of share	IARES is of stock is: 100		
RTICLE V IN	ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
Name and	_{Title:} Brandon Mayne President	_ Name and Title:_	
Address			
Madress	6204 Browning St Milton, FL 32570	Address:	
Address			
Address	6204 Browning St Milton, FL 32570		
Address			
Name and T	'itle:		
Name and T	Title:		
Name and T	Title:		
Name and T	Title:	Name and Title:_ Address:	
Name and T Address	Title:	Name and Title:_ Address: _ Name and Title:_	
Name and T	Title:	Name and Title:_ Address: _ Name and Title:_	
Name and T Address Name and T	Title:	Name and Title:_ Address: _ Name and Title:_	
Name and T Address Name and T	Title:	Name and Title:_ Address: _ Name and Title:_	
Name and T Address Name and T	Title:	Name and Title:_ Address: _ Name and Title:_	

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI R The name and Flo	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Hale and Doerr LLC	•	
Address:	913 Gulf Breeze Parkway Ste 13		
	Gulf Breeze FL 32561		
ARTICLE VII I	<u>NCORPORATOR</u>		
The name and ado	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Brandon Mayne		
Address:	6204 Browning St Milton, FL 32	570	
		_	
Effective date, if o	EFFECTIVE DATE: ther than the date of filing: te is listed, the date must be specific and can	(OPTIONAL) not be more than five days pric	or or 90 days after the
Note: If the date i the document's eff	nserted in this block does not meet the applicable fective date on the Department of State's record	le statutory filing requirements, s.	this date will not be listed as
Having been name certificate, I am fai	d as registered agent to accept service of process miliar with and accept the appointment as regist	for the above stated corporation ered agent and agree to act in th	at the place designated in this is capacity
			4/24/2025
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	<u>. </u>	Date
I submit this document to the De	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are epartment of State constitutes a third degree felo	re true. I am aware that the fals my as provided for in s.817.155,	e information submitted in a F.S.
Bul	max		4/24/2025
Required Signature	/Incorporator U	Date	

2024 SEP 24 AM 7: 00

LUGGEDARY OF STATE
BALLAHASSEEL FLORIDA